Umatilla County Sheriff's Office

Past Activity

Arrests

Incarcerated People

A

A

Using this website, members of the public
will have access to public information
regarding individuals incarcerated by the
Umatilla County Sheriff's Office. Unless
otherwise declared "guilty" or "convicted",
inmates are considered innocent until proven
guilty in a court of law.
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113202

113203

113205

113207

113198

113191

113178

113160

113162

113164

NELSON, JAMES
JEFFERY

JUAN RAMIREZ,
GABINO

GARCIA ANDRES,
MIGUEL
FRANCISCO
MCGILL, MARK
HENRY
CASTELLANOS,
NADIA JALENA
GARCIA ANDRES,
SANTIAGO
HALFMOON,
TEHYA ROZENE
VAN PELT, ALVIN
BRUCE llI

NIEMEIER, JOSEPH

CONRAD
POULSON,
DANIELLE JO
RUELAS QUIJAS,
JOSE DE JESUS

MURRAY, MATHEW

LORING
GOVEA, SOFIA
CHAMBERLAIN,

KEVIN SHAWN

TATE, JONATHAN
THOMAS

WILSON, MAX
ANAGIN

GOMEZ, AMBER
DANIELLE

HARRAL, MARK
THOMAS

SPEED, KENNETH

LEN

FARRENS, STEVEN

RAY

QUINTANA,
SERINA MARIE

MCCLAMMY, JOHN

QUINCY

KING, AARON
MICHAEL

LOMELI, ANTONIO

RAMON

JOHNSON, EDWIN

ROY

MARLITT, VICTOR
EDWARD

CHERRY, GREG L
STEWART,

ROBERT MICHAEL

DAY, JOSEPH
CLARENCE

COYLE, JOSEPH
RAY

CIRO GUTIERREZ,

JOSE

PACE, WILLIAM
HAMILTON

DUAL, RAYMOND
THOMAS I

Show: @& All € Last 3 Days € Last 2 Days

Incarcerated Person Name:

| Search

Click on the Incarcerated Persons Record for more

details

01/26/2025 00:36

01/26/2025 22:50

01/25/2025 01:50

01/25/2025 01:53

01/25/2025 08:40

01/25/2025 14:50

01/25/2025 18:06

01/25/2025 18:51

01/25/2025 19:17

01/25/2025 20:20

01/25/2025 22:26

01/24/2025 03:35

01/24/2025 15:00

01/24/2025 17:15
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01/23/2025 00:50
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01/23/2025 16:51

01/23/2025 17:50
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01/22/2025 05:15

01/22/2025 09:39

01/22/2025 13:44

01/22/2025 14:50

01/21/2025 13:54

01/20/2025 16:32

01/18/2025 13:36

01/17/2025 09:13

01/17/2025 12:13

01/17/2025 14:45

HPD

HPD

MCSO

OsP
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OSsP
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PEND

UCso

PRPD
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ucJ

PEND

UTPD
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PEND
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MFPD

PEND

PEND

PEND

BPD

ucCJ

MCSO

PEND

HPD

HPD

HPD

ucCJ

PEND

HPD

1350 N 1ST ST i

Custody
635 E JENNIE AVE 'gustody
168 HWY 730 I(?ustody

In

Custody
S HIGHWAY 395/ FEEDVI 'gustody
W HARTLEY AVE & NW 6 'é‘ustody
46510 WILDHORSE 'gusmdy
13NW 10TH ST I(?ustody
109 E MAIN ST I(?ustody
560 SW BIRCH L;‘ustody
80542 PATERSON FERR1 Ionustody
USFS RD 5411 L’;‘ustody
ucJ IC?us’tody
SW 8TH /SW EMIGRANT ‘lcr;ustody
HWY 331 lcr;ustody
HWY 11/ MIDDLETON RC lonustody
412 SW 20TH l(r;ustody
216 SE 4TH ST lgustody
216 SE 4TH ST 'Sustc,dy
515 N MAIN ST L';ustody
1816 SE COURT AVE IC?us’(ody
1415 SW COURT AVE I(?us’(ody

In
1810 SW EMIGRANT AVE Cystody

In

278 MARSHALL LP Custody
In

e Custody
In

180 S WILLOW ST Custody
In
Custody
In

1350 N 1ST Custody
In

1390N 1ST ST Custody

In
Custody
In
Custody
In
Custody
In
Custody

NW GEER RD/W THEATR

4700 NW PIONEER PLC

CADDILACK JACKS

1350 N 1ST




113153

113155

113136

113137

113139

113141

113121

113108

113110

113114

113118

113094

113101

113091

113093

113074

113076

113081

113059

113061

113063

113064

113065

113067

113035

113036

113040

113045

113046

113047

113050

113052

113054

113024

113026

113009

113010

113006

113007

WYANT, LUCAS
JAMES

SMITH, JOHNNY
ELLERY

MCKEEVER,
JACOB ARTHUR

CEJA, RODOLFO
RIVERA

HALFMOON,
JAMES BRIAN JR

CANTU, GEORGE
RODRIGUEZ

PEREZ,
FRANCISCO
ERASMO

BUSH, LARRY
DALE

REED, CORDERO
LYNDELL

MASSEY, DILLAN
DRAKE

LOPEZ, YESENIA
MARIA

WILLIAMS, LANE
ANDREW

MAYBERRY,
BREANN HAILEY

BATES, TAHNER
ALLEN

ATKINSON,
COLEMAN DUANE

DITTLINGER,
KENNETH SHANE

FLORES RAMIREZ,
GABRIEL

PICARD,
LAWERANCE
THOMAS JR

WINNETT, AARON
JOHN

SHEOSHIPS,
ISABELLE MARIE

GORWIN, PETER
JAMES

BELL, DAMIEN
DAMON

GARCIA, JOSE
MANUEL

ALLAN, JACOB
JOSHUA

PHILLIPS, DEVAN
RAY

MURRY, CHELSEA
MARIE

JOHNSON,
RONALD LEE

HARLEY, WAYD
STEVEN

WATERBURY,
MATTHEW ERNIE

MARTENS,
WESLEY LEE

STACKHOUSE,
RANDY ALLEN

MARTINEZ, ANGEL
JACOB

RODRIGUEZ, JOEL
ERNESTO

GRAMMER,
ROBERT DANIEL

GRAHAM, LEVI
LAWRANCE
CHAMBERLAIN,
KATRINA MARIE
FAIRCLOTH,
SAVANNAH
MICHELLE
HOLZ, DESTINY
ROSE MICHELLE
BAKER, HEATHER
MICHELLE
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01/15/2025 15:00

01/15/2025 15:00

01/15/2025 06:43
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01/12/2025 19:37
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01/09/2025 12:36

01/09/2025 16:31

01/09/2025 17:21

01/09/2025 18:23

01/09/2025 23:45

01/08/2025 00:27

01/08/2025 00:31

01/08/2025 01:13

01/08/2025 15:00

01/08/2025 12:26

01/08/2025 12:52

01/08/2025 16:24

01/08/2025 17:33

01/08/2025 19:42

01/07/2025 07:53

01/07/2025 10:56

01/06/2025 00:30

01/06/2025 00:30

01/05/2025 18:05

01/05/2025 19:20
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NW 12TH ST/ W RIDGEW, "

Custody
216 SE4TH ST |Cr31ust0dy

In

Custody
ucJ IC?us’(ody
ucJ IC?us’(ody
ucJ I(?us’(ody
SPILYA RD / HWY 331 ICr;]ustody
500 BLOCK NW 14TH ST I(_l‘justody
216 SE 4TH I(_l‘justOdy
N1STPL/W I(_l‘jus'(Ody
631J ST I(?ustody
53752 APPLETON RD #37 I(?ustody
6TH AND 1ST I(?ustody
502 SW DORION AVE I(I;ustOdy
1304 SW DORION AVE I(_r';]ustOdy
216 SE 4TH ST ICr;ustody
216 SE 4TH ST Icr)lustody

MISSION RD/SOUTHEAS' D

Custody
In

216 SE 4TH ST PENDLET Custody
In

WALMART PENDLETON Custody
In

1206 SE COURT PL #1 Custody
In

78665 TOWER RD Custody
In
Custody
In
Custody
In
Custody
In
Custody
In
Custody
In

ucJ Custody
In

ucJ Custody
In

ucJ Custody
In

514 KINKADE AVE ST Custody
In

305 COLUMBIA AVE NW Custody

In
Custody

In

675 NORTH 1ST ST HERN

N GRANDVIEW AVE

Custody
P&P PENDLETON I(_l';ustody
TOKTI RD / HWY 331 IC?ustody
SW 3RD ST SW DORION I(?ustody
135 SW CALIFORNIA I(.r':lustody

In

NE RIVERSIDE AVENUE/ Custody




112994

112980

112986

112972

112973

112974

112962

112963

112940

112936

112920

112921

112901

112904

112905

112892

112876

112868

112866

112848

112852

112856

112830

112833

112835

112823

112794

112773

112753

112754

112714

112715

112706

112687

112689

112691

112682

112660

CANTRELL, DYLAN
LANCE

THURMOND,
DAKOTA GRANT

RAJACIC, RYAN
PHILLIP

PHILLIPS,
MICHELLE LEE

VANSWOLL, JOHN
JACOB

MONTEZ, DEMUS
D

FARIA, DENNIS
ROBERT THOMAS

PAYTON, JASON
THOMAS

BESKE, JEREMY
PAUL

NELSEN,
CHRISTOPHER
SCOTT

AVILA, DIEGO
ALEJANDRO

JONES-
HOISINGTON,
SHAYDIN
DRAGONFLY
MCKEE, CRYSTAL
LEE

CYR, JOSEPH
CHASE
HOLGATE, TODD
ANTHONY
GOERTZEN, DAVID
JESSE

WOODELL,
CHRISTOPHER
RICHARD

SPARKS, DENVER
HANS

POST, KIMBERLY
ANNE

TORRES, RAFAEL
LEON

IBARRA, JAIRO
ELAIS

JAMES, FRANCES
ALEXANDRIA

FIX, ANGELA
MARIE

MINTON, TYLER
DOUGLAS
WILSON, JOHN
ASTESTE
RAMIREZ,
FRANCISCO IVAN
LONG, SHAWN
ALVIN

MORRIS, DARYL
BRUCE
SATTERWHITE,
AUSTIN RAY
HIMES, JUSTIN
CURTIS
HERNANDEZ,
SCOTT LUIS

GUZMAN, JUAN
CARLOS
MADRIGAL

GONZALEZ, JOHN
CARLOS

TREVINO, DANIEL

BARRERA
ALMARAZ, EFREN
SANTOS

KELTY, RYAN
MITCHELL

GOMEZ, ROBERT P

COX, ROCHELLE
ANN

01/04/2025 13:49

01/03/2025 09:57

01/03/2025 16:37

01/02/2025 11:30

01/02/2025 14:25

01/02/2025 14:38

01/01/2025 09:35

01/01/2025 10:34

12/30/2024 09:15

12/29/2024 22:15

12/28/2024 00:10

12/28/2024 00:52

12/26/2024 15:53

12/26/2024 19:16

12/26/2024 21:08

12/24/2024 02:11

12/22/2024 11:45

12/21/2024 00:16

12/20/2024 16:05

12/19/2024 00:27

12/19/2024 09:25

12/19/2024 14:35

12/17/2024 13:49

12/17/2024 16:56

12/17/2024 18:17

12/16/2024 19:00

12/13/2024 13:50

12/11/2024 15:00

12/10/2024 15:00

12/10/2024 15:00

12/06/2024 13:50

12/06/2024 16:24

12/05/2024 19:27

12/04/2024 04:10

12/04/2024 15:59

12/04/2024 17:53

12/03/2024 19:01

12/02/2024 04:40

UTPD

ucso

ucJ

ucJ

ucJ

ucJ

PEND

PEND

PEND

HPD

MFPD

PEND

UCSO

MCSO

HPD
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PEND

MFPD

UCSsoO

MCSO

ucCJ

PEND

UPP

HPD

PEND

HPD

UTPD

ucJ

ucJ

ucJ

PEND

MCSO

MFPD

HPD

ucso

UcCJ

PEND

UCSO

313 CHOKECHERRY LOC!"

Custody
In

32446 E LOOP Custody
In

216 SE 4TH ST Custody
In

ucJ Custody
In

ucJ Custody
In

4700 NW PIONEER PL Custody
In

2000 SW FRAZERAVE Custody
In

STAGE GULCH/AIRPORT Custody
In

SE DORION AVE Custody
In

925 NW 3RD ST Custody
In

333 NW 5TH AVE Custody
In

105 ASPEN WAY Custody

454 E MAIN ST In
Custody
In
Custody
In

100 NE 8TH PL Custody
In

54054 WALLA WALLA RIV Custody
In

150 SE EMIGRANT AVE Custody
In

200 BLK NW 10TH AVE Custody
In

216 SE4TH ST Custody
In

70240 RIDGECREST DR Custody
In

216 SE4TH ST Custody
In

100 SE 4TH ST Custody
In

4705 NW PIONEER Custody
In

SW 7TH ST/ W QUINCE ACustody
In

100 BLK SE COURT AVE Custody
In

1350 M 1ST ST Custody
In

50562 CAYUSE RD Custody
In

4700 NW PIONEER PLAC Custody
In
Custody
In
Custody

1003 SE COURT PLACE In
Custody
In

MAIN STG N/ FRONT ST 'Custody
In
Custody

In
NE 6TH ST/E RIDGEWAY Custody

4700 N\W PIONEERPL 1

Custody
In

4700 NW PIONEER PL Custody
In

1500 SE BYERS AVE #2 Custody

In

HIGHWAY 395 Custody




112668

112646

112626

112604

112578

112560

112549

112525

112498

112485

112494

112443

112423

112424

112425

112385

112354

112329

112290

112285

112279

112255

112236

112221

112211

112164

112155

112127

112129

111960

111922

111836

111779

111638

111588

111507

111508

111392

111230

111149

DUBOSE, MOSES
JERMAINE

BEAVER, JOSEPH
MARSHALL

BELVEAL, BLAKE
PAUL

MORSE, DANIEL
CHRISTOPHER

ENGEL, DUSTIN
JOSEPH

LOMAS, ESTEBAN

FRANZEN, TOREY
ROBERT

MORGAN,
JEREMIAH
MICHAEL

JONES, GRACIE
MARIE

TICKERHOFF,
KIMBERLIE DENISE

TEEGARDEN,
TIMOTHY
NATHANIAL
JENNINGS, KEVIN
LEE

ELLIS, ONDREA
RANAE

SOTO MADRIGAL,
DANIEL

ROSENKRANZ,
BRIAN JAMES

SANTOS SALAS,
RUBEN ANTONIO

BLACKWOLF,
EDWARD SAM

ST PIERRE,
JOSEPH REID

CRUZ, GERARDO

GUARDIPEE,
THERESA DELSIE
CARSON,
BEVERLY ELLEN
CHEESMAN,
RUSTY ROY
WELLS, DEVON
LOUIS

MYRICK, DAWSON
WAYNE
ROBLEDO,
FRANCISCO JR
DODSON,
MICHAEL ALLEN
TORRES, JAIME
FLORES JR
BOEDE, SHANNON
MARIE

CHRISS, TYLER
SCOTT
MARSHALL,
CARRIE LYNN
ARRIAGA, GABRIEL
IVAN

PENA, MICHAEL
ANTHONY
BEERS, JASON
EDWIN
RICHARDS, PAUL
HJR

SIMMONS,
ROSLYNN CELINE
FARRENS, CODY
LEE

FREDERICK, PAUL
EARL

GRAHAM, WADE
DESMOND
APPLEBY, JANIE
MARIE

STRAIN, DANIEL
LEE

12/02/2024 19:04

11/29/2024 18:10

11/27/2024 15:00

11/24/2024 19:18

11/21/2024 17:40

11/20/2024 02:49

11/19/2024 15:00

11/15/2024 16:45

11/13/2024 15:00

11/12/2024 04:30

11/12/2024 23:22

11/07/2024 12:50

11/06/2024 00:07

11/06/2024 15:00

11/06/2024 15:00

11/02/2024 12:10

10/30/2024 21:29

10/28/2024 15:35

10/25/2024 01:24

10/24/2024 01:09

10/23/2024 15:00

10/21/2024 15:45

10/19/2024 12:35

10/18/2024 02:27

10/17/2024 03:12

10/13/2024 23:40

10/12/2024 03:20

10/09/2024 15:00

10/09/2024 10:05

09/23/2024 08:30

09/19/2024 17:53

09/12/2024 18:16

09/07/2024 00:20

08/26/2024 17:05

08/22/2024 07:00

08/14/2024 16:50

08/14/2024 17:45

08/07/2024 08:25

07/24/2024 16:40

07/16/2024 17:15

UPD

HPD

ucJ

HPD

UTPD

ucJ

ucJ

MCPP

ucJ

UPD

UPD

UTPD

UcCJ

ucCJ
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MCSO

PEND

ucCJ
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PEND
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MFPD

ucJ
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HPD
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MFPD
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ucJ

UTPD

MFPD

UTPD

UTPD

PEND

UCso

In

210 KLICKITAT ST #F215 Custody
In

620 E MAIN ST Custody
In

4700 NW PIONEER PL Custody
In

1350 N 1ST Custody
In

SPILYA RD/ ARROWHEAI Custody
In
Custody
In

4700 NW PIONEER PLAC Custody

215 NE MAIN In
Custody
In

4700 NW PIONEER PLAC Custody
In

705 WILLAMETTE AVE Custody
In

1710 QUINCY AVE Custody
In

72567 HIGHWAY 331 Custody
In

TRANSPORT Custody
In

4700 NE PIONEER PL Custody
In

el Custody
In

104 MAIN ST Custody
.In

SE 6TH ST. SE EMISRAN Custody
In

915 SE COLUMBIA DRIVE Custody
In
Custody
In
Custody
In

Lesd Custody
In

HERMISTON CIRCUIT CCCustody
In

MIDCO LN Custody
In

LOCUST RD AND WEIS RCustody
In
Custody
In

52794 W BALLOU RD Custody
In
Custody
In

Lied Custody
In

125 W CHERRY Custody
In

856 E NEWPORT AVE Custody
In

117 NW 1ST Custody
In

NW 2ND/DEPOT ST Custody
In

216 E COLLEGE ST Custody
In

UCC HERMISTON Custody

MISSION RD/ CONFEDEFIn

Custody
In
83747 EASTSIDE ST Custody
In
BROOKS RV PARK, 55E ECustody
In
Custody
In
STILLMAN Custody
In
212 S WATER ST Custody




111052

110447

110366

110215

109591

109464

107736

106170

CRANE, KEVIN
JAMES

JAMES, STANLEY
DALE JR
DELATORRE,
CESAR MACIAS
BAILEY, CASEY
LOYD

WILLIAMS,
EMERALD JULIA
BEGAY,
JONATHAN JAMES
MOORE,
ALEXANDER
ALTON
CRAIGEN,
GEORGE WEST

07/07/2024 18:15

05/15/2024 23:26

05/08/2024 18:49

04/26/2024 00:50

02/25/2024 21:29

02/11/2024 21:47

08/19/2023 12:55

03/17/2023 13:10

UTPD

PEND

HPD

MCSO

MFPD

UTPD

PEND

ucJ

827 ELDERBERRY LP 0

Custody
In

2207 SW COURT AVE Custody
In

1105 S 1ST ST Custody
In

UMATILLA Custody
In

4700 NW PIONEER PLAC Custody
In

414 SE 17TH ST APT13 Custody
In

4700 NW PIONEER PL Custody
In

4700 NW PIONEER PL Custody

Records: 1 - 158 of 158




